VY

WHEELWRIGHTS

ARMS

DINNER

*SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY’S SPECIALS”

*PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES”

STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY V)
HOMEMADE BREAD
GOATS CHEESE ROULADE V)

WALNUTS, CROSTINI AND RED ONION MARMALADE

BRESAOLA
OLIVE TAPENADE, LEMON & ROCKET SALAD

CRISPY CALAMARI
KIMCHI AND HOMEMADE CHILLI JAM

MEAT PLATTER

SALAMI, CHORIZO, PARMA HAM, HOMEMADE BREAD AND APPLE & CIDER CHUTNEY

*PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3%

WHOLE OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT W)
ROSEMARY, THYME, PISTACHIO & HONEY TOPPINGS, HOMEMADE BREAD
*PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3*

MAINS
SPICED SQUASH, APRICOT & CHICKPEA TAGINE )
LEMON COUSCOUS, SUMAC YOGHURT
BEETROOT ARANCINI )

GOATS CHEESE, BRAISED LEEKS, TOASTED WALNUTS, KALE AND TRUFFLE OIL

BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS
PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE

BRAISED BEEF, ALE & MUSHROOM PIE
KALE AND ROASTED NEW POTATOES

PORK & HERB FAGGOTS
GARLIC MASH, BRAISED BABY GEM AND RED WINE JUS

PAN FRIED FILLET OF SEA BASS
CURRIED MUSSEL BROTH AND SAMPHIRE

80Z RIBEYE STEAK
ROAST TOMATO, MUSHROOM, TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS AND GARLIC BUTTER

£6.00

£6.90

£7.50

£7.50

£14.00

£16.00

£14.00

£14.50

£14.50

£15.00

£15.50

£16.50

£23.50



SIDES

BASKET OF HOME-MADE BREAD
HAND CUT CHIPS / FRIES WITH CORNISH SEA SALT
GARDEN SALAD / MIXED GREENS

HOMEMADE BREAD AND OLIVES

DESSERTS

APPLE CRUMBLE
WITH CUSTARD

WHEELWRIGHTS STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

VANILLA CREME BRULE
SHORTBREAD BISCUIT

MILK CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE
POPPING CANDY, ORANGE SORBET AND ORANGE SYRUP

CHEESE PLATE
FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS

PETIT FOURS
VANILLA FUDGE, MARSHMALLOW, BROWNIE BITE, ELDERFLOWER JELLY

ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS PER SCOOP

*CHILDREN’S PORTIONS AVAILABLE AT APPROXIMATELY HALF PRICE*

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

£2.00

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FOOD BILL

ALL OF OUR MEALS ARE COOKED FRESH TO ORDER,
PLEASE ALLOW US TIME TO GIVE YOU GOOD FOOD!

WHEELWRIGHTS ARMS
CHURCH LANE, MONKTON COMBE
BATH BA2 7HB
01225 722 287
bookings@wheelwrightsarms.co.uk


mailto:bookings@wheelwrightsarms.co.uk

