

DINNER

SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS

PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY HOMEMADE BREAD	(V)	£6.00
GOATS CHEESE ROULADE WALNUTS, CROSTINI AND RED ONION MARMALADE	(V)	£6.90
BRESAOLA OLIVE TAPENADE, LEMON & ROCKET SALAD		£7.50
CRISPY CALAMARI KIMCHI AND HOMEMADE CHILLI JAM		£7.50
MEAT PLATTER SALAMI, CHORIZO, PARMA HAM, HOMEMADE BREAD AND APPLE & *PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3*	CIDER CHUTNEY	£14.00
WHOLE OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT ROSEMARY, THYME, PISTACHIO & HONEY TOPPINGS, HOMEMADE E *PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3*	(V) BREAD	£16.00

MAINS

SPICED SQUASH, APRICOT & CHICKPEA TAGINE LEMON COUSCOUS, SUMAC YOGHURT	(V)	£14.00
BEETROOT ARANCINI GOATS CHEESE, BRAISED LEEKS, TOASTED WALNUTS, KALE AND TRUFFLE OIL	(V)	£14.50
BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE		£14.50
BRAISED BEEF, ALE & MUSHROOM PIE KALE AND ROASTED NEW POTATOES		£15.00
PORK & HERB FAGGOTS GARLIC MASH, BRAISED BABY GEM AND RED WINE JUS		£15.50
PAN FRIED FILLET OF SEA BASS CURRIED MUSSEL BROTH AND SAMPHIRE		£16.50
80Z RIBEYE STEAK ROAST TOMATO, MUSHROOM, TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS AND GARLIC BUTTER		£23.50

SIDES

BASKET OF HOME-MADE BREAD	£3.50
HAND CUT CHIPS / FRIES WITH CORNISH SEA SALT	£3.50
GARDEN SALAD / MIXED GREENS	£3.50
HOMEMADE BREAD AND OLIVES	£5.50

DESSERTS

APPLE CRUMBLE WITH CUSTARD		£6.00
WHEELWRIGHTS STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM		£6.50
VANILLA CRÈME BRULE SHORTBREAD BISCUIT		£6.50
MILK CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE POPPING CANDY, ORANGE SORBET AND ORANGE SYRUP		£6.50
CHEESE PLATE FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS		£8.50
PETIT FOURS VANILLA FUDGE, MARSHMALLOW, BROWNIE BITE, ELDERFLOWE	R JELLY	
ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS	PER SCOOP	£2.00

CHILDREN'S PORTIONS AVAILABLE AT APPROXIMATELY HALF PRICE

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FOOD BILL

ALL OF OUR MEALS ARE COOKED FRESH TO ORDER, PLEASE ALLOW US TIME TO GIVE YOU GOOD FOOD!

WHEELWRIGHTS ARMS
CHURCH LANE, MONKTON COMBE
BATH BA2 7HB
01225 722 287
bookings@wheelwrightsarms.co.uk